H \$1590.00 4498

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM718916

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Termination and Release of Trademark Security Agreement

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Macquarie Capital Funding LLC, as Collateral Agent		04/01/2022	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Century Casinos, Inc.			
Street Address:	455 E Pikes Peak Avenue, Suite 210			
City:	Colorado Springs			
State/Country:	COLORADO			
Postal Code:	80903			
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 63

Registration Number: 4498679 INCLUB Registration Number: 3011445 Registration Number: 3722967 MOUNTAINEER CASINO RACETRACK & RESORT Registration Number: 3702323 MOUNTAINEER CASINO RACETRACK & RESORT Registration Number: 4666977 TAGALONG POINTS Registration Number: 2930876 THE GRANDE HOTEL AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2994578 THE GRANDE HOTEL AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2928951 THE HARV Registration Number: 2928952 THE HARV Registration Number: 2994601 THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 3048779 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3015021 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3345168 RACELINEBET.COM Registration Number: 3345146 RACELINEBET	Property Type	Number	Word Mark			
Registration Number: 3011445 Registration Number: 3722967 MOUNTAINEER CASINO RACETRACK & RESORT Registration Number: 3702323 MOUNTAINEER CASINO RACETRACK & RESORT Registration Number: 4666977 TAGALONG POINTS Registration Number: 2930876 THE GRANDE HOTEL AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2994578 THE GRANDE HOTEL AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2928951 THE HARV Registration Number: 2928952 THE HARV Registration Number: 2994601 THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2994602 THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 3048779 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3015021 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3345168 RACELINEBET.COM	Property Type					
Registration Number: 3722967 MOUNTAINEER CASINO RACETRACK & RESORT Registration Number: 4666977 TAGALONG POINTS Registration Number: 2930876 THE GRANDE HOTEL AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2994578 THE GRANDE HOTEL AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2928951 THE HARV Registration Number: 2928952 THE HARV Registration Number: 2994601 THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2994602 THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 3048779 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3015021 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3345168 RACELINEBET.COM	Registration Number:	4498679	INCLUB			
Registration Number: 3702323 MOUNTAINEER CASINO RACETRACK & RESORT Registration Number: 4666977 TAGALONG POINTS Registration Number: 2930876 THE GRANDE HOTEL AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2994578 THE GRANDE HOTEL AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2928951 THE HARV Registration Number: 2928952 THE HARV Registration Number: 2994601 THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2994602 THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 3048779 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3015021 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3345168 RACELINEBET.COM	Registration Number:	3011445				
Registration Number: 4666977 TAGALONG POINTS Registration Number: 2930876 THE GRANDE HOTEL AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2994578 THE GRANDE HOTEL AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2928951 THE HARV Registration Number: 2928952 THE HARV Registration Number: 2994601 THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2994602 THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 3048779 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3015021 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3345168 RACELINEBET.COM	Registration Number:	3722967	MOUNTAINEER CASINO RACETRACK & RESORT			
Registration Number: 2930876 THE GRANDE HOTEL AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2994578 THE GRANDE HOTEL AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2928951 THE HARV Registration Number: 2928952 THE HARV Registration Number: 2994601 THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2994602 THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 3048779 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3015021 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3345168 RACELINEBET.COM	Registration Number:	3702323	MOUNTAINEER CASINO RACETRACK & RESORT			
Registration Number:2994578THE GRANDE HOTEL AT MOUNTAINEERRegistration Number:2928951THE HARVRegistration Number:2928952THE HARVRegistration Number:2994601THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEERRegistration Number:2994602THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEERRegistration Number:3048779WEST VIRGINIA DERBYRegistration Number:3015021WEST VIRGINIA DERBYRegistration Number:3345168RACELINEBET.COM	Registration Number:	4666977	TAGALONG POINTS			
Registration Number: 2928951 THE HARV Registration Number: 2928952 THE HARV Registration Number: 2994601 THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2994602 THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 3048779 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3015021 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3345168 RACELINEBET.COM	Registration Number:	2930876	THE GRANDE HOTEL AT MOUNTAINEER			
Registration Number: 2928952 THE HARV Registration Number: 2994601 THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 2994602 THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER Registration Number: 3048779 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3015021 WEST VIRGINIA DERBY Registration Number: 3345168 RACELINEBET.COM	Registration Number:	2994578	THE GRANDE HOTEL AT MOUNTAINEER			
Registration Number:2994601THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEERRegistration Number:2994602THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEERRegistration Number:3048779WEST VIRGINIA DERBYRegistration Number:3015021WEST VIRGINIA DERBYRegistration Number:3345168RACELINEBET.COM	Registration Number:	2928951	THE HARV			
Registration Number:2994602THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEERRegistration Number:3048779WEST VIRGINIA DERBYRegistration Number:3015021WEST VIRGINIA DERBYRegistration Number:3345168RACELINEBET.COM	Registration Number:	2928952	THE HARV			
Registration Number:3048779WEST VIRGINIA DERBYRegistration Number:3015021WEST VIRGINIA DERBYRegistration Number:3345168RACELINEBET.COM	Registration Number:	2994601	THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER			
Registration Number:3015021WEST VIRGINIA DERBYRegistration Number:3345168RACELINEBET.COM	Registration Number:	2994602	THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER			
Registration Number: 3345168 RACELINEBET.COM	Registration Number:	3048779	WEST VIRGINIA DERBY			
	Registration Number:	3015021	WEST VIRGINIA DERBY			
Registration Number: 3345146 RACELINEBET	Registration Number:	3345168	RACELINEBET.COM			
	Registration Number:	3345146	RACELINEBET			
Registration Number: 2511368 SPEAKEASY	Registration Number:	2511368	SPEAKEASY			
Registration Number: 3424464 CENTURY CASINO	Registration Number:	3424464	CENTURY CASINO			
Registration Number: 3416003 CENTURY CASINO	Registration Number:	3416003	CENTURY CASINO			
Registration Number: 3451133 CENTURY CASINO	Registration Number:	3451133				

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007680 FRAME: 0201

900685778

Property Type	Number	Word Mark					
Registration Number:	3424463	CENTURY CASINO					
Registration Number:	3424462	CENTURY CASINO					
Registration Number:	3416002	CENTURY CASINO					
Registration Number:	3424461	CENTURY CASINO					
Registration Number:	3424460	CENTURY CASINO					
Registration Number:	3424459	CENTURY CASINO					
Registration Number:	3424458	CENTURY CASINO					
Registration Number:	5646079	CENTURY DOWNS					
Registration Number:	1530253	LADY LUCK					
Registration Number:	3642779	LADY LUCK CASINO					
Registration Number:	5291270	ISLE OF CAPRI CASINO					
Registration Number:	1847065	LADY LUCK					
Registration Number:	5142098	LADY LUCK					
Registration Number:	5120069	LADY LUCK					
Registration Number:	5082928	LADY LUCK					
Registration Number:	5166957	LADY LUCK					
Registration Number:	5187049	LADY LUCK					
Registration Number:	5120071	LADY LUCK					
Registration Number:	5120072	LADY LUCK					
Registration Number:	3713332	O & H OTIS & HENRY'S BAR AND GRILL					
Registration Number:	3776050	O&H EXPRESS					
Registration Number:	3716825	OTIS & HENRY'S					
Registration Number:	1165866	LADY LUCK					
Registration Number:	1650606	LADY LUCK					
Registration Number:	1613796	LADY LUCK					
Registration Number:	2238666	LADY LUCK					
Registration Number:	2200484	FARRADDAYS'					
Registration Number:	3865879	COMMUNITY ACES					
Registration Number:	2939807	ISLE					
Registration Number:	3120505	ISLE					
Registration Number:	5182154	ISLE					
Registration Number:	5182155	ISLE					
Registration Number:	5182156	ISLE					
Registration Number:	5182157	ISLE					
Registration Number:	5182158	ISLE					
Registration Number:	5291269	ISLE CASINO					
Registration Number:	3630560	ISLE CASINO HOTEL					
Registration Number:	4314855	KKELLER'S					

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3667148	ISLE
Registration Number:	3670893	THE LONE WOLF
Registration Number:	3670895	THE LONE WOLF
Registration Number:	2580177	FAN CLUB
Registration Number:	4147954	FARMER'S PICK BUFFET
Registration Number:	4231464	FARMER'S PICK BUFFET

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8662271809

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

 Phone:
 800-927-9801 x62348

 Email:
 pagodoa@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: CSC

Address Line 1: 1090 Vermont Avenue, NW, Suite 430

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	801 (CSC1 ref#588346)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Penelope J.A. Agodoa
SIGNATURE:	/pja/
DATE SIGNED:	04/04/2022

Total Attachments: 11

source=801 (TM Century Casinos)#page1.tif source=801 (TM Century Casinos)#page2.tif source=801 (TM Century Casinos)#page3.tif source=801 (TM Century Casinos)#page4.tif source=801 (TM Century Casinos)#page5.tif source=801 (TM Century Casinos)#page6.tif source=801 (TM Century Casinos)#page7.tif source=801 (TM Century Casinos)#page8.tif source=801 (TM Century Casinos)#page9.tif source=801 (TM Century Casinos)#page9.tif source=801 (TM Century Casinos)#page10.tif source=801 (TM Century Casinos)#page11.tif

TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

THIS TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT (this "Termination"), is dated as of April 1, 2022, and made by MACQUARIE CAPITAL FUNDING LLC, as collateral agent for the Lenders (the "Collateral Agent") acting for the benefit of the Secured Parties, to CENTURY CASINOS, INC., a Delaware corporation (the "Pledgor").

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of December 6, 2019 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "<u>Trademark Security Agreement</u>") by Pledgor in favor of the Collateral Agent, which was recorded at the United States Patent and Trademark Office on December 6, 2019 at Reel/Frame 6810/0774, a security interest was granted by the Pledgor to the Collateral Agent, for the ratable benefit of the Secured Parties, in certain Trademark Collateral, including the Trademarks set forth on the attached <u>Schedule A</u>;

WHEREAS, the Collateral Agent now desires to, and has agreed to, terminate and release any and all security interests it may have in the Trademark Collateral pursuant to the Trademark Security Agreement;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, and upon the terms set forth in this Termination, the Collateral Agent, for itself and for the benefit of and on behalf of the Secured Parties, does hereby states as follows:

- 1. <u>Definitions</u>. Capitalized terms used herein without definition are used as defined in the Trademark Security Agreement.
- 2. <u>Release of Security Interest.</u> The Collateral Agent hereby terminates the Trademark Security Agreement and terminates, releases and discharges its security interest in the Trademark Collateral and reassigns to the person or persons legally entitled thereto all right, title and interest of the Collateral Agent in the Trademark Collateral.
- 3. <u>Representations and Warranties</u>. The Collateral Agent represents and warrants that: (i) it has the full power and authority to execute this Termination; and (ii) it has not assigned, transferred, restricted or otherwise encumbered its rights under the Trademark Security Agreement.
- 4. <u>Further Assurances.</u> The Collateral Agent hereby authorizes the Pledgor, or the Pledgor's authorized representatives, to record this Termination with the United States Patent and Trademark Office and/or any other applicable governmental office or agency.

[Remainder of page intentionally blank.]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Collateral Agent has caused this Termination to be executed as of the date first written above.

MACQUARIE CAPITAL FUNDING LLC,

as the Collateral Agent

By: Lisa Surshlim Name: Title:

Lisa Grushkin **Authorized Signatory**

By:
Name: Agesha Farozy;
Title: Albertized Sylphony

[Signature Page to Termination and Release of Trademark Security Agreement]

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007680 FRAME: 0205

SCHEDULE A

to

TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

TRADEMARKS:

Owner	Mark	Registration Number	Registration Date	Country/ State	Description
Century	INCLUB	4,498,679	3/18/14	United	Standard Character Mark
Casinos, Inc.				States	
Century	JOCKEY PLUS M	3,011,445	11/1/05	United	Humans depicted riding
Casinos, Inc.	(DESIGN)			States	horses and scenery with mountains
	4				
Century	MOUNTAINEER	3,722,967	12/8/09	United	Standard Character Mark
Casinos, Inc.	CASINO			States	
	RACETRACK & RESORT				
Century	MOUNTAINEER	3,702,323	10/27/09	United	Scenery background
Casinos, Inc.	CASINO			States	with words
	RACETRACK &				
	RESORT (and				
	Design)				
		1			
	MOUNTAINEE — CASINO —	,			
	RACETRACK & RESORT		1/6/25	TO SEE	G: 1 1G! 4 34 1
Century Casinos, Inc.	TAGALONG POINTS	4,666,977	1/6/15	United States	Standard Character Mark
Century	THE GRANDE	2,930,876	3/8/05	United	Standard Character Mark
Casinos, Inc.	HOTEL AT	2,730,070	3/6/03	States	Standard Character Mark
Cashios, and.	MOUNTAINEER			States	
Century	THE GRANDE	2,994,578	9/13/05	United	Buildings with words
Casinos, Inc.	HOTEL AT			States	-
	MOUNTAINEER				
	(STYLIZED				
	AND/OR WITH				
	DESIGN)	***************************************			

Owner	Mark	Registration	Registration	Country/	Description
		Number	Date	State	
	THE TOTEL •				
Century Casinos, Inc.	THE HARV	2,928,951	3/1/05	United States	Standard Character Mark
Century Casinos, Inc.	THE HARV (DESIGN)	2,928,952	3/1/05	United States	Design plus words
	THEHARD				
Century Casinos, Inc.	THE SPA AT MOUNTAINEER	2,994,601	9/13/05	United States	Standard Character Mark
Century Casinos, Inc.	THE SPA AT MOUNT AINEER (STYLIZED AND/OR WITH DESIGN)	2,994,602	9/13/05	United States	Stylized words
	u.Ç.				
Century Casinos, Inc.	WEST VIRGINIA DERBY	3,048,779	1/24/06	United States	Standard Character Mark
Century Casinos, Inc.	WEST VIRGINIA DERBY (STYLIZED AND/OR WITH DESIGN) DERBY	3,015,021	11/15/05	United States	Humans riding horses and banners
Century Casinos, Inc.	RACELINEBET.C OM Raceline	3,345,168	11/27/07	United States	The colors orange and black are claimed as a feature of the mark. The mark consists of the

**************************************			*******************************	***************************************	****
					color orange for the word "BET" and the color black for the remainder of the mark. The mark consists of A stylized depiction of
***************************************			***************************************		racehorse and jockey.
Century	RACELINEBET	3,345,146	11/27/07	United	Standard Character Mark
Casinos, Inc.	SPEAKEASY	2,511,368	11/27/01	States United	Trus al Duovines
Century Casinos, Inc.	SPEANEAS I	2,311,300	11/27/01	States	Typed Drawing
Century	CENTURY	3424464	5/6/08	United	The color(s) black, gray,
Casinos, Inc.	CASINO	3416003 3451133 3424463 3424462	4/22/08 6/17/08 5/6/08 5/6/08	States	yellow, red, orange and salmon is/are claimed as a feature of the mark. The mark consists of the color(s) yellow, red, orange and salmon appear in the design element above the words "CENTURY CASINO". The color black appears in the word "CENTURY" and the color gray appears in the word "CASINO".
Century Casinos, Inc.	CENTURY CASINO CENTURY CASINO	3416002 3424461 3424460 3424459 3424458	4/22/08 5/6/08 5/6/08 5/6/08 5/6/08	United States	Standard Character Mark
Century	CENTURY	5646079	1/8/19	United	Standard Character
Casinos, Inc.	DOWNS	TTR £ 1.0000.15	F 10 5 15 5	States	Mark
Century Casinos, Inc.	CENTURY BETS!	TMA938842	5/25/16	Canada	Word
Century Casinos, Inc.	CENTURY BETS! Design	TMA938875	5/25/16	Canada	Colour is claimed as a feature of the trademark. The design features seven irregularly shaped paint brushstrokes pointing in different directions, emanating from a central point. The leftmost and first brushstroke is coloured orange.
					Proceeding clockwise, the second brushstroke is

					coloured red, the third
					yellow, the fourth pink,
				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	the fifth red, the sixth
					yellow, and the seventh
					pink. Interspersed among
				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	and around the 7
					brushstrokes are 11 small
					squares. Starting with the
					leftmost square and
					moving right, the squares
					are respectively coloured
				***************************************	orange, orange, pink,
					yellow, red, red, yellow,
					pink, yellow, pink, red.
				***************************************	The word 'CENTURY' is
					coloured black, and the
					word 'BETS!' is coloured
				ļ	grey
Century	CENTURY	TMA913084	9/3/15	Canada	Word
Casinos, Inc.	DOWNS				
Century	CENTURY MILE	TMA101981 2	4/23/19	Canada	Word
Casinos, Inc.					
Century	CENTURY	TMA722803	2/9/08	Canada	Word
Casinos, Inc.	CASINO			•	
Century	Century Casino	TMA722784	2/9/08	Canada	Colour is claimed as a
Casinos, Inc.	and Splash Design			***************************************	feature of the trade-
					mark. The design features
	A Arm			•	seven irregularly shaped
	CEVILIES.				paint brushstrokes
	CANTELL CO			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	pointing in different
					directions, emanating
					from a central point. The
				***************************************	leftmost and first
					brushstroke is coloured
					orange.
					Proceeding clockwise,
					the second brushstroke is
				-	coloured red, the third
				-	yellow, the fourth pink,
				***************************************	the fifth red, the sixth
				-	yellow, and the seventh
				-	pink. Interspersed among
					and around the 7
				-	brushstrokes are 11
					i t
		***************************************		***************************************	small squares. Starting
					with the leftmost square
					and moving right, the
				-	squares are respectively
					coloured orange, orange,

					pink, yellow, red, red, yellow, pink, yellow, pink, red. The word 'Century' is coloured black, and the word 'Casino' is coloured grey
MVP Sports Bar Ltd. (Predecessor to Century Casino St. Albert Inc.)	VEE RESTAURANT & LOUNGE	TMA856821	8/1/13	Canada	Word
Casino St. Albert Inc. (Predecessor to Century Casino St. Albert Inc.)	APEX CASINO	TMA820762	3/27/12	Canada	Word

TRADEMARK LICENSES:

Owner	Licensee	Mark	Registration Number	Registration date	Country/ State	Description
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	LADY LUCK	1,530,253	3/14/89	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	LADY LUCK CASINO	3,642,779	6/23/09	United States	The mark consists of the words "LADY LUCK" written across a diamond and above a banner with the word "CASINO" written on it.
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	COMMUNITY ACES	3,865,879	10/19/10	United	Standard Character Mark

Owner	Licensee	Mark	Registration Number	Registration date	Country/ State	Description
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	FAN CLUB	2,580,177	6/11/02	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	ISLE OF CAPRI CASINO	5,291,270	9/9/17	United States	Standard Character Mark

Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	LADY LUCK	1,847,065	7/26/94	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	LADY LUCK	5,142,098	2/14/17	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	LADY LUCK	5,120,069	1/10/17	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	LADY LUCK	5,082,928	11/15/16	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	LADY LUCK	5,166,957	3/21/17	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	LADY LUCK	5,187,049	4/18/17	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	LADY LUCK	5,120,071	1/10/17	United States	Standard Character mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	LADY LUCK	5,120,072	1/10/17	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	O & H OTIS & HENRY'S BAR AND GRILL	3,713,332	11/17/09	United States	The mark consists of the letters "O" and "H" superimposed by an ampersand and above the wording "OTIS & HENRY'S BAR AND GRILL".
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	O&H EXPRESS	3,776,050	4/13/10	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	OTIS & HENRY'S	3,716,825	11/24/09	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC Isle of Capri	Century Casinos, Inc. Century	LADY LUCK	1,165,866 1,650,606	8/18/81 7/16/91	United States United	Typed Drawing Typed
Casinos LLC Isle of Capri	Casinos, Inc.	LADY LUCK	1,630,606	9/18/90	States United	Drawing Typed
Casinos LLC Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Casinos, Inc. Century Casinos, Inc.	LADY LUCK	2,238,666	4/13/99	States United States	Drawing Typed Drawing

Isle of Capri	Century	FARRADDAY	2,200,484	10/27/98	United	Typed
Casinos LLC	Casinos, Inc.	S'	2 0 5 7 0 7 6	10/10/10	States	Drawing
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	COMMUNIT-Y ACES	3,865,879	10/19/10	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	ISLE	2,939,807	4/12/05	United States	Typed Drawing
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	ISLE	3,120,505	7/25/06	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	ISLE	5,182,154	4/11/17	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	ISLE	5,182,155	4/11/17	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	ISLE	5,182,156	4/11/17	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	ISLE	5,182,157	4/11/17	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	ISLE	5,182,158	4/11/17	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	ISLE CASINO	5,291,269	9/19/17	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	ISLE CASINO HOTEL	3,630,560	6/2/09	United States	Standard Character Mark
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	KELLER'S	4,314,855	4/2/13	United States	The mark consists of the stylized letter "K" in a box above the word "KELLER'S".
Isle of Capri Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	ISLE	3,667,148	8/11/09	United States	Standard Character Mark

Isle of Capri	Century	THE LONE	3,670,893	8/18/09	United	Standard
Casinos LLC	Casinos, Inc.	WOLF			States	Character
						Mark
Isle of Capri	Century	THE LONE	3,670,895	8/18/09	United	The mark
Casinos LLC	Casinos, Inc.	WOLF			States	consists of a
						wolf
						superimposed
						over an image of the moon
						encircled by
						the words
						"THE LONE
						WOLF" with a
						star before the
						term "THE"
						and after
						"LONE".
Isle of Capri	Century	FAN CLUB	2,580,177	6/11/02	United	Typed
Casinos LLC	Casinos, Inc.	TO A TOR STORY OF	1 1 4 7 0 7 1	5/22/12	States	Drawing
Isle of Capri	Century	FARMER'S	4,147,954	5/22/12	United	Standard
Casinos LLC	Casinos, Inc.	PICK BUFFET			States	Character Mark
Isle of Capri	Century	FARMER'S	4,231,464	10/23/12	United	The mark
Casinos LLC	Casinos, Inc.	PICK.	4,231,404	10/23/12	States	consists of the
Casinos Lac	Casinos, inc.	BUFFET			States	words
						"FARMER'S
						PICK
						BUFFET"
						encircling the
						image of a
						rooster
						standing on a
Isle of Capri	Contrari	LBV STEAK	N/A	N/A	Common	fork. Word
Casinos LLC	Century Casinos, Inc.	& PASTA	IN/A	19/23	law	WOLU
Casinos LLC	Casinos, inc.	OCTASIA .			(United	
					States)	
Isle of Capri	Century	MAHOGANY	N/A	N/A	Common	Word
Casinos LLC	Casinos, Inc.	SPORTS BAR			law	
					(United	
					States)	
Isle of Capri	Century	BIG AL'S	N/A	N/A	Common	Word
Casinos LLC	Casinos, Inc.			-	law	
				***************************************	(United	
X-1	Contra	£7 \$ 19161 878 7	L	NT/A	States)	Word
Isle of Capri	Century	GATSBY	N/A	N/A	Common	Word
Casinos LLC	Casinos, Inc.	RESTAURAN T & BUFFET			law (United	
		ICOUFFEI		***************************************	States)	
Isle of Capri	Century	VICKAR'S	N/A	N/A	Common	Word

10

TRADEMARK

Casinos LLC	Casinos, Inc.	***************************************		law	
				(United	
				States)	